INCLINATION RIEPORT

- A

Field Wamc vVada Penn County 1eg
Overator K.K. Amini Address 400 Wall Towers West City Midland
lLease Name & No. Marathon State #1 Well No. 1 Survey
RECORD OF INCLINATION
\ngle of Accumulative
Depti (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
379 1 6.63 6.63
1000 3/4 8220 14.83
1797 1 13.95 28.78
2686 1-1/4 19.47 48.25
287Q 3/4 2.43 50.68
3410 3/4 7.13 57.81
4050 1/2 5,63 63.44
4540 1/2 4,31 67.75
2110 1/2 5.02 72.77
5600 ’ 1/2 4,31 77.08
6100 3/4 6.60 83.68
6913 3/4 10.73 94.41
7230 3/4 4.18 98.59
7540 3/4 4.09 102.68
7890 3/4 4.62 107.30
8355 1/2 4.09 111.39
8970 3/4 8.12 119.51
9590 3/4 8.18 127.69
9900 3/4 4.09 131.78
Total Displacement 131,78
Was survey run in Tubing Casing Open Hole
Distance to nearest lease line feet
Distance to lease lines as prescribed by field rules feet

Certification of personal knowledge Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this
form, and that such information given above is true and complete.
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K,K, Amini
Company

Operator Affidavit:

(Note: Party making affidavit must strike out inapplicable phrases, and must file explanatory statement when applicable.)

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day, personally appeared K.K, Amini
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereto, who, after being duly swom, on oath states that he is lhe
operator of the well identified in this instrument (PREKREKFEXIERH KKK HAFKE XK KA EERESTOL X HIR Sk XK XK HA L
HREXTREX XXMM MMM )Y and that such well was not intentionally deviated from the vertical whatsoever. (¥a@¥Ka{26¥eh
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olgnature and Title of \fflant

Sworn and Subscribed to before me, this the o574y
19 _s8 -

day of _September y
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Notary Public”in and for Midland
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